

Achizitie pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 56964349

Data publicarii	14.05.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.108,90 RON - 1.108,90 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. CUTIE COMANDA 4 BUTOANE 15A - 2 BUC X 71.4286 RON/BUC = 142.86 RON 2. IZOLER 20M TRACON - 2 BUC X 2.9412 RON/BUC = 5.88 RON 3. MYYM 3X4 - 20 ML X 5.4622 RON/ML = 109.24 RON 4. INTR.IP55 LAVA VE11000 - 1 BUC X 10.9244 RON/BUC = 10.92 RON 5. MED ELG INTR.PT - 3 BUC X 7.56 RON/BUC = 22.68 RON 6. MED ELG PT PR.D CP - 5 BUC X 12.6050 RON/BUC = 63.03 RON 7. DOZA S-BOX316 15X11X7 IP56 - 3 BUC X 11.7647 RON/BUC = 35.29 RON 8. MYF 2.5 - 161 ML X 1.0084 RON/ML = 162.35 RON 9. TUB PVC 16 KOPOS - 39 ML X 1.3445 RON/ML = 52.44 RON 10. OBO 2153106 MQ 15-19 - 100 BUC X 0.4202 RON/BUC = 42.02 RON 11. DIBLU+SURUB 6MM - 100 BUC X 0.1260 RON/BUV = 12.61 RON 12. MORSETE 10MM - 3 BUC X 7.9832 RON/BUC = 23.95 RON 13. MORSETE 6MM - 2 BUC X 5.0420 RON/BUC = 10.08 RON 14. ABB SN201L-C25 1P+N 25A - 1 BUC X 19.3277 RON/BUC = 19.33 RON 15. GUAINA 16MM SCAME - 15 BUC X 2.7731 RON/BUC = 41.60 RON 16. SP.LED 36W PT PATRAT 6500K BRAYTON - 2 BUC X 92.4370 RON/BUC = 184.87 RON 17. SPOT LED 24W PATR.PT 6500KWELLMAX - 1 BUC X 40.3361 RON/BUC = 40.34 RON 18. PROIEC100W 6500K LOHUIS - 1 BUC X 117.6471 RON/BUC = 117.65 RON 19. TUB MAST.TL-D 18-36W PHILIPS - 2 BUC X 5.8824 RON/BUC = 11.76 RON TOTAL PACHET: 1108,90 RON
